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Vanilla flavor crme brulee mousse with torched amber sugar. A ready to eat
dessert, Kosher Certified. Sweet and creamy crme brle mousse topped with torched
amber sugar. Served in a ceramic ramekin for a most enjoyable tasting experience

Nutrition Facts

Servings per Container 2
Serving size 1.0g (18)

Amount per serving

Calories 328.98

% Daily Value*

Total Fat 17.19g 22%
Saturated Fat 10.98g 54%
Trans Fat
Cholesterol 120.19mg 40%
% Benefits Sodium 368.88mg 16%
Total Carbohydrate 37.09g 13%
Tgle Iangua_gesof sweect':lesis is universal that d_elighteddsigfh afte': tf'\je_ fri1rst bite rneefis nodpransl?tion. Yogr discerninghpgtrlons \évlont be - . o,
Crarted with predsion and PEsSon S0 Your customers can InAuIge I Sy, Our JElGtzble desserts maks your brand mamarable, Dietary Fiber 0.05g 0%

Our vanilla flavored Creme Brulee is a ready to eat dessert, Kosher Certified. Steven Charles innovative chefs have crafted this special
treat with a sweet and creamy mousse topped with torched amber sugar, for a satisfying crunch. Served in a ceramic ramekin for a
restaurant style dining experience.

Total Sugars 30.98g
Includes 27.98g Added Sugar %

: Protein 2.
Ingredients Allergens otein 2.92g
. Vitamin D 0.19mcg 0%
heavy cream, water, vanilla powder (sugar, Contains: ;
non-fat milk, modified food starch, salt, Calcium 11 8.62mg 9%
tetrasodium pyrophosphate, monocalcium eggs milk wheat
phosphate, titanium dioxide [color], corn Iron 0.27mg 1%
starch, disodium phosphate, potassium . :
sorbate [preservative], dextrose, wheat starch, Free From: Potassium 142.1 ng 3%

maltodextrin, artificial flavor, yellow 5, yellow
6), sugared egg yolks (egg yolks, sugar),
sanding sugar (sugar, palm kernel oil, brown
sugar, salt, caramel color, turmeric extract,

crustaceans fish peanuts soy
tree nuts

* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in
a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories
a day is used for general nutrition advice.

yellow 6 lake), sugar, vanilla flavor (glycerin,
organic compatible alcohol, water, natural
flavors), salt, vanilla beans.

Handling Suggestions Product Specifications

Brand Manufacturer

Refrigerate

Ticklebelly Steven Roberts Original
Serving Suggestions UPC MFG # SPC # GTIN Pack  Pack Desc.
Ready to eat. Served in a ceramic KR10860 | 54106 | 40734781108607 24/4.43 EA

ramekin for a most enjoyable
tasting experience. Do not consume

if packaging is broken or cracked Gross Weight ~ Net Weight ~ Country of Origin ~ Kosher  Child Nutrition

19.68Ib 6.65Ib United States Yes

Prep &« Cooking Suggestions

Ready to eat Shipping Information

Length Width Height Volume TIxHI ShelfLife Storage Temp From/To
19.87in | 10.44in | 5.12in | 0.61ft3 | 8x12 | 238days -2°F / -5°F
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Vanilla flavor crme brulee mousse with torched amber sugar. A ready to eat

dessert, Kosher Certified. Sweet and creamy crme brle mousse topped with torched
amber sugar. Served in a ceramic ramekin for a most enjoyable tasting experience

Nutrition Analysis - By Measure
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Calories 328.98 Total Fat 17.19g Sodium 368.88mg
Protein 2.92 Trans Fats Calcium 118.62mg
Total Carbohydrates::+ 37.09g Saturated Fat 10.98g Iron 0.27mg
Sugars 30.98g Added Sugars 27.98g Potassium 142.12mg
Dietary Fiber 0.05g Polyunsaturated Fat Zinc
Lactose Monounsaturated Fat Phosphorus
Sucrose Cholesterol 120.19mg
Vitamin A(IU)- Vitamin D 0.19mcg Thiamin
Vitamin A(RE) Vitamin E Niacin
Vitamin C Folate Riboflavin
Magnesium Vitamin B-6 Vitamin B-12-
Monosodium Sulphites Nitrates
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